MERRY MARINERS CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2024

Updated 4/14/2024

MARCH

Friday, March 8" "New Location | Nervous Nellies - 1131 First St, Fort Myers Beach

Monday, 25" New Location

Pinchers at Edison - 2360 W First St, Ft Myers

APRIL

Tuesday, April 2"

*GENERAL MEETING

Thursday, April 5"

Picnic at Diana & Ed Wallach’s home 11:00 AM - 127 SW 57th St.

Monday, April 22"

Mystery Cruise

MAY

Wednesday, May 15

Three Fisherman Seafood - 13021 N Cleveland Ave NFM

Thursday May 2nd

Naples Botanical Garden /lunch after - $20 admission paid in
advance at the April General Meeting Contact Ann Kiefer for more info

Friday, May 24th

Boat House Tiki Bar and Grill - 17101 State Rd 31, Ft Myers

JUNE

Tuesday, June 4"

*GENERAL MEETING

Thursday June 6"

Lighthouse - 14301 Port Comfort Rd, Ft Myers

Monday, June 24

Snug Harbor - 645 Old San Carlos Blvd, Ft Myers

JULY

Wednesday, July 10t

Gramma Dots — 645 Yachtsman Dr, Sanibel, FL

Friday, 26"

Three Fisherman Seafood — 13021 N Cleveland Ave NFM

AUGUST

Thursday, August 18

Breakfast - Drive

Tuesday, August 6th

*GENERAL MEETING

Monday, August 26"

Waterfront Restaurant - 2131 Oleander St, St James City

SEPTEMBER

Friday, Sept. 6"

Barnacles ? - 4401 Point House Trail, Captiva

Thursday, Sept. 26th

Petey’s at Mantanzas - 416 Crescent St, FMB

OCTOBER

Tuesday, October 15t

*GENERAL MEETING

Monday, October 7t

Pinchers at Edison - 2360 W First St, Ft Myers

Friday, October 25"

Doc Fords - 708 Fisherman’s Wharf, FMB

NOVEMBER

Monday, November 4"

Green Flash - 15183 Captiva Dr. Captiva

DECEMBER

Tuesday, December 3rd

Holiday Party — General Meeting TBD

Friday, December 6"

Mainstay & Barnacles - 4401 Point House Trail, Captiva

*GENERAL MEETINGS

Power Squadron Building - 917 SE 47" Terrace, Cape Coral
Social Hour: 5to 6PM Dinner: 6to 7 Meeting: 7to 8

Destination Chairpersons:

Bob Purrone (239) 691-5850

sanibelbobl@comcast.net

Drive trips in Blue are coordinated by Anne Kiefer

dr.anne.kiefer@gmail.com




